08:48

(09:05)

09:15

09:40

09:45-09:55

09:55
09:55-10:27
10:32-11:01
(10:55)
11:04- 11:35
12:36-13:00
13:10

13:15

15:13

15:32-16:25

16:04-16:22
16:46

19:00

19 2015
APPOINTMENTS OF THE SECRETARY-GENERAL
The Secretary-General arrived on the 38™ floor
(call from H.E. Mr. Maithripala Sirisena (President of the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka)
(Ms. Mary Sack)

Briefing by Ms. Vannina Maestracci
(DSG)

The Secretary-General departed the 38™ floor

Wreath-Laying Ceremony on the Occasion of the 12th Anniversary
of the Bombing of United Nations Headquarters in Baghdad

(Public Lobby, GA Building, [in front of the memorial plaque located
outside the meditation room]) (with Mrs. Ban) (DSG)

The Secretary-General returned to the 38" floor

Deputy Secretary-General - téte-a-téte

Mr. Janos Pasztor (ASG, Climate Change) - tére-a-téte

(call to H.E. Mr. Asoke Kumar Mukerji (Permanent Representative of India)
Mr. Stephen O'Brien (USG, OCHA) - téte-a-téte

Mr. Yeocheol Yoon (Chief of Protocol, ROK)

The Secretary-General departed the 38™ floor

Luncheon hosted by the Secretary-General with Mr. Yeocheol Yoon
(Shinbashi, 7 East 48th St., btwn Madison and Sth Ave.)

The Secretary-General returned to the 38" floor

Trip meeting on visit to France
(See list in chron)

Mr. Jeffrey Feltman (USG, DPA) - téte-a-téte
The Secretary-General departed the 38" floor

Dinner hosted by H.E. Mr. Oh Joon (PR, REPUBLIC OF KOREA)

in honour of H.E. Mr. Mogens Lykketoft (President-elect, 70th Session
of the General Assembly) (Ambassador’s Residence: 44 East 71st St.,
btwn Park and Madison Ave.) (with Mrs. Ban)



TRIP MEETING ON PARIS

19 AUGUST

Mr. Hervé Ladsous

Mr. Janos Pasztor

Mr. Miroslav Jenca

Mr. Richard Amdur

Mr. CHANG Wook-jin

Ms. Vannina Maestracci

Mr. Joe Colombano

Mr. Mark Seddon

Mr. David Ellul (DPA notetaker)
Ms. Nicolina Lamhauge (Trip Coordinator)
Mr. Abdul Hannan (DU)

Ms. Ginevra Cucinotta

Mr. Paul Akiwumi — on leave

AT 15:30



Welcome Dinner for PGA
Wednesday, 19 August 2015, 7:00 PM
Ambassador’s Residence

Hosts:

Ambassador and Mrs. Oh Joon )
Guest list

Secretary General Ban Ki-moon and Madame Ban Soon-taek )
Mr. Mogens Lykketoft (2)
Mrs. Lykketoft

Amb. Ib Petersen 2)
PR of Denmark

Mrs. Annie Bakke Jensen

Amb. Liu Jieyi 2)
PR of China

Ms. Zhang Qiyue
Mr. Tegegnework Gettu 2)
USG for General Assembly and Conference Management

Mrs. Tseday Zergaw

Mr. Wu Hongbo QY
USG for Economic and Social Affairs

Mr. Kim Wonsoo N
ASG, Acting High Representative for Disarmament Affairs

Total: 14 guests



